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TEAM RESULTS 
 

Rank Region Points 

1 SKO 14034 

2 KRG 13936 

3 PVL 11244 

4 UKO 8637 

5 АКМ 7123 

6 KST 5165 

7 KZL 5009 

8 MNG 2604 

9 AST 1853 

10 ALM 1651 

11 VKO 931 
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100 m Men 

27.04.2018  
9.40  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final Class Points Coach 

1 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 PVL 10.6  10.4  KMS 1072 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

2 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 PVL 10.6  10.6  KMS 1008 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

3 Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 AST 10.8  10.7  KMS 977 Nikitenko Ly. Iv., Latyshenko Ly. Va. 

4 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG 10.8  10.8  KMS 946 Oleshko Al., Oleshko Se., Strizhak El. 

5 Ospan Danial 23.01.97 PVL 11.3  10.9  1 916 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 

6 Aidakov Vladislav 25.04.97 SKO 10.9  11.0  1 916 Parfyonova Ye., Fedorshin An. 

6 Ernazarov Daniyar 01.09.97 SKO 11.3  11.0  1 886 Fedorshin An. 

8 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.92 PVL 11.1  11.1  1 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

9 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 PVL 11.3    2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

10 Dobrenyuk Kirill 09.08.01 KZL 11.4    2 0 Leptikova Na. Va., Leptikov Vl. Va. 

10 Kim Dmitry 14.03.02 UKO 11.4    2 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

10 Nefedov Dmitry 09.05.97 UKO 11.4    2 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Salyahova Na. Ni. 

10 Svitov Sergei 01.05.01 SKO 11.4    2 L Fedorshin An. 

14 Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 PVL 11.5    2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

15 Karuzin Nikolay 11.05.00 UKO 11.6    2 L Nabiev A. Sh. 

15 Nisnevich Valeriy 01.03.00 АКМ 11.6    2 0 Chuyko V.T. Kolomiets P.V. 

17 Adilhanov Kanat 04.01.89 UKO 11.7    2 L Kokanbaev K. K. 

17 Kudratullaev Umid 25.05.00 UKO 11.7    2 L Sultanov N. A. 

17 Vasilyev Sergey 26.11.96 PVL 11.7    2 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

20 Begmanov Meirbek 16.10.98 UKO 12.0    3 L Dodonov G. A. 

20 Kutushev Zhalgaz 25.05.97 SKO 12.0    3 L Babich Ki., Babich An. 

20 Pak Roman 25.03.02 UKO 12.0    3 L Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

23 Novikov Aleksandr 19.06.01 UKO 12.1    3 L Inkina Na. Sv., Novikov Al. Mi. 

24 Skidan Sergey 26.12.98 UKO 12.4    3 L Inkina N. S. 

 
Chuporshnev Nikita 09.07.01 KRG DQ     L Ageev An. Vi., Plotnikov Se. Vl. 

  Prihodko Georgyi 26.12.02 KRG DNS     0 Abulev Da. Ra., Stolyarskaya Al. Pe. 

 

200 m 
 

28.04.2018 
9.40 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Sutzhanov Damil 16.07.95 PVL  21.1  20.9  KMS 1082 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 2 Rusak Sergey 01.02.95 PVL  21.7  21.4  KMS 1009 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 3 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 PVL  22.2  21.9  KMS 939 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 

 4 Shkred Ivan 17.08.94 АКМ  22.4  22.2  1 898 Chuyko V.T. Kolomiets P.V. 

 5 Lentovskyi Nikolai 08.04.95 KRG  22.6  22.4  1 871 Senkin Al. Mi. 

 6 Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 PVL  22.5  22.5  1 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 7 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG  22.5  DNS  1 858 Oleshko Al., Oleshko Se., Strizhak El. 

 8 Satarov Damir 05.01.93 АКМ  22.7  DNS  1 832 Adilova A.A. 

 9 Gorbachev Aleksandr 01.01.98 SKO  22.8    1 819 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 10 Ernazarov Daniyar 01.09.97 SKO  23.0    2 L Fedorshin An. 

 11 Ospan Danial 23.01.97 PVL  23.1    2 0 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 

 11 Rusak Aleksandr 10.06.92 PVL  23.1    2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 13 Nefedov Dmitry 09.05.97 UKO  23.2    2 0 Moseev De. Vl., Salyahova Na. Ni. 

 13 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.99 MNG  23.2    2 0 Slavnov Dm., Zholdassov Ba. 

 15 In Sergey 30.06.00 UKO  23.3    2 L Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 15 Kudratullaev Umid 25.05.00 UKO  23.3    2 0 Sultanov N. A. 

 17 Dobrenyuk Kirill 09.08.01 KZL  23.4    2 0 Leptikova Na. Va., Leptikov Vl. Va. 

 18 Kogemyako Ilya 15.06.97 KST  23.6    2 0 Ibraev To. Tl., Neroznak Ta. Al. 

 19 Adilhanov Kanat 04.01.89 UKO  23.8    2 L Kokanbaev K. K. 

 19 Prihodko Georgyi 26.12.02 KRG  23.8    2 0 Abulev Da. Ra., Stolyarskaya Al. Pe. 

 21 Shutihin Ivan 03.04.01 KRG  23.9    2 0 Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 

 22 Adamchuk Artem 30.10.99 PVL  24.0    2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 22 Svitov Sergei 01.05.01 SKO  24.0    2 L Fedorshin An. 

 24 Kim Dmitry 14.03.02 UKO  24.2    2 L Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

 25 Pak Roma 25.03.02 UKO  24.3    3 L Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

 26 Begmanov Meirbek 16.10.98 UKO  24.6    3 L Dodonov G. A. 

 27 Skidan Sergey 26.12.98 UKO  25.6    3 L Inkina N. S. 

 Salimzhanov Ilya 15.07.96 AKM DQ   L Adilova A.A 

  Aidakov Vladislav 25.04.97 SKO  DNS     L Parfyonova Ye., Fedorshin An. 

  Cherezov Mikhail 16.01.02 SKO  DNS     L Fedorshin An. 

  Kasper Alexandr 09.02.94 AST  DNS     0 Nikitenko Ly. Iv., Latyshenko Ly. Va. 

  Shumakov Alexandr 24.05.98 KRG  DNS     L Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 

 

400 m 
 

27.04.2018 
12.25 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Final Class Points Coach 

 1 Litvin Mikhail 05.01.96 SKO 48.8  48.0 KMS 981 Okovantseva Ve., Okovantsev Al. 

 2 Arhipov Evgeny 05.11.97 VKO 49.0  48.8 KMS 931 Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 

 3 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 PVL 50.4  50.3 KMS 840 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 

 4 Ahmetov Damir 28.08.94 KRG 51.1  50.6 1 823 Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 

 5 Lentovskyi Nikolai 08.04.95 KRG 51.3  50.8 1 811 Senkin Al. Mi. 

 6 Gorbachev Aleksandr 01.01.98 SKO 50.8  51.1 1 811 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 7 Zhalgas Kadyr 04.01.00 KZL 51.7  51.4 1 777 Umarov Ru. Ma., Panov Dm. Le. 

 8 Kuldas Azamat 03.03.99 KZL 51.3  51.7 1 783 Umarov Ru. Ma., Panov Dm. Le. 

 9 Amirov Yassin 17.02.99 UKO 52.1   1 738 Inkina N. S. 

 10 Gerasimov Anton 02.11.97 АКМ 52.2   1 733 Adilova A.A. 

 11 Kudratullaev Umid 25.05.00 UKO 52.4   1 722 Sultanov N. A. 

 11 In Sergey 30.06.00 UKO 52.4   1 L Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 13 Kogemyako Ilya 15.06.97 KST 52.7   1 706 Ibraev To. Tl., Neroznak Ta. Al. 

 14 Shaposhnikov Dmitryi 11.02.01 KRG 53.5   2 0 Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 

 15 Shutihin Ivan 03.04.01 KRG 55.5   2 L Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 

 16 Vozzhaev Yuriy 20.12.00 UKO 56.7   2 L Dodonov G. A. 

 16 Sergeyev Danil 22.04.02 SKO 56.7   2 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

  Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.97 VKO DNF   
 

0 Tsirikov Se. Vl., Tsirikova Ni. Al. 

 

800 m 
 

28.04.2018 
11.55 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

 1 Kuldas Azamat 03.03.99 KZL  1:56.1  1 859 Umarov Ru. Ma., Panov Dm. Le. 

 2 Ahmetov Damir 28.08.94 KRG  1:56.6  1 846 Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 

 3 Gerasimov Anton 02.11.97 АКМ  1:58.9  1 788 Adilova A.A. 

 4 Moiseev Vladislav 19.08.96 KRG  2:00.8  2 0 Klecko Ta. An., Zems El. Ni., Ageev An. Vi. 

 5 Amirov Yassin 17.02.99 UKO  2:01.1  2 L Inkina N. S. 

 6 Rysbek Kanat 17.09.98 UKO  2:04.4  2 L Sultanov N. A. 

 7 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 01.01.00 SKO  2:05.5  2 0 litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 8 Abdulazizov Seidaly 22.10.99 UKO  2:06.1  2 L Sultanov N. A. 

 9 Alikulov Toshali 12.07.99 UKO  2:06.5  2 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 10 Vozzhaev Yuriy 20.12.00 UKO  2:11.7  3 L Dodonov G. A. 

 11 Bondarenko Vladimir 27.03.99 UKO  2:13.9  3 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 12 Myrzan Muhtar 08.02.00 UKO  2:14.1  3 L Kokanbaev K. K. 

 13 Musaev Samurat 18.12.02 KZL  2:20.1   L Sarbasova Ra. Ta., Ketebaev Mu. Au. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

 Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ  1:57.6   L Yuldashev  A.N. Bokoev B.M. 

 

1500 m 
 

27.04.2018 
11.30 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Gusarov Alexsey 18.02.95 ALM 3:58.8  1 869 Sorokivskiy M. B. 

2 Levchenkov Vadim 30.03.99 SKO 4:00.3  1 851 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

3 Chyvyakov Slava 28.05.97 KST 4:00.7  1 846 Ibraev To. Tl., Ovechkin Yu., Klimov Ni. Ni. 

4 Gabdygaliev Duman 12.06.97 KRG 4:01.1  1 841 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

5 Kelmanov Rakymzhan 20.04.98 KZL 4:04.4  1 803 Ketebaev Mu. Ai., Sarbassova Ra. Ta. 

6 Abelov Zhasulan 01.02.89 UKO 4:04.5  1 802 Sultanov N. A. 

7 Pankeviz Olec 11.07.00 KST 4:07.9  1 764 Ibraev To. Tl., ovechkin Yu., Neroznak Ta. 

8 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 01.01.00 SKO 4:12.3  2 0 litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

9 Nagovitcin Daniil 09.05.99 SKO 4:16.0  2 0 Beisenov Al. Se. 

10 Bondarenko Vladimir 27.03.99 UKO 4:22.7  2 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

11 Alikulov Toshali 12.07.99 UKO 4:24.2  2 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

12 Astafyev Aleksandr 28.07.01 SKO 4:30.3  3 L Beysenov Al. Se. 

13 Pivovarenko Svyatoslav 01.01.00 SKO 4:35.5  3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

14 Myrzan Muhtar 08.02.00 UKO 4:44.6  3 L Kokanbaev K. K. 

15 Musaev Samurat 18.12.02 KZL 4:48.5   L Sarbasova Ra. Ta., Ketebaev Mu. Au. 

 
Kusmanov Imanmadi 10.08.95 VKO DNS   0 Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 

 Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ 4:03.1   L Yuldashev  A.N. Bokoev B.M. 

 

5000 m 
 

28.04.2018 
9.00 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

 1 Gusarov Alexsey 18.02.95 ALM  15:09.3  1 782 Sorokivskiy M. B. 

 2 Levchenkov Vadim 30.03.99 SKO  15:19.4  1 752 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 3 Abelov Zhasulan 01.02.89 UKO  15:40.2  2 0 Sultanov N. A. 

 4 Chyvyakov Slava 28.05.97 KST  15:56.4  2 0 Ibraev To. Tl., Ovechkin Yu., Klimov Ni. Ni. 

 5 Pankeviz Olec 11.07.00 KST  16:17.3  2 0 Ibraev To. Tl., ovechkin Yu., Neroznak Ta. 

 

10000 m 
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27.04.2018 
8.40 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

 1 Zhumabaev Galymzhan 07.09.96 UKO  34:11.5  2 L Sultanov N. A. 

 2 Kosak Sabyrzhan 01.05.94 UKO  34:41.4  3 0 Sultanov N. A., Alimbaev D. 

 3 Umbetov Azamat 15.05.95 UKO  36:03.3  3 L Sultanov N. A. 

 

4х100 m 
 

27.04/2018 
12.55  

Rank NAME Region Result Class Points 

1 Sabirzhanov Farukh Pudovinnikov Aleksandr Nefedov Dmitriy Draganov Mikhail UKO 44.2 2 0 

2 Kisselev Alexandr, Kopeiko Vassiliy, Kissilchak Bogdan, Murtazin Shamil KRG 44.4 2 0 

3 Ernazarov Daniyar, Aidakov Vladislav, Svitov Sergei, Gorbachev Aleksandr SKO 44.5 2 0 

 
Rusak Aleksandr, Rusak Sergey, Sutzhanov Damil, Ryabov Victor, PVL DNF 

 
0 

 

4х400 m 
 

28.04.2018 
12.20 

Rank NAME Region Result Class Points 

 1 Rusak Sergey, Ryabov Victor, Balkoev Amir, Kondratyev B PVL 3:26.5  2 0 

 2 Glotov Vladislav Pudovinikov Aleksander Nefedov Dmitriy Kim Dmitriy UKO 3:39.2  2 0 

 3 Ahmetov Damir, Shuntikhin Ivan, Moiseev Vladislav, Shaposhnikov Dmitryi KRG 3:50.2  3 0 

  Gorbachev Aleksandr Levchenko Vadim Kystaubaev Farkhad Ernazarov Daniyar SKO DNS   0 

 

110 m H 
 

28.04.2018  
10.55  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Stasenko Artem 13.06.97 AST  15.1  1 876 Latyshenko Ly. Va., Nazarova Ta. An. 

2 Piskarev Alexander 19.06.98 KRG  15.5  1 812 Senkin Al. Mi. 

3 Kutushev Zhalgaz 25.05.97 SKO  17.5  3 0 Babich Ki., Babich An. 

v/k Korr Danila 15.06.00 KRG  15.3    Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

v/k Karuzin Nikolay 11.05.00 UKO  16.0    Nabiev A. Sh. 

 

400 m H 
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27.04.2018 
11.45 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

 1 Pudovinikov Aleksander 16.11.94 UKO  54.4  KMS 922 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

 

3000 m SC 
 

28.04.2018 
10.00 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Kelmanov Rahymzhan 20.04.98 KZL 9:35.0 1 854 Sarbasova Ra. Ta., Ketebaev Mu. Ai. 

2 Zahitdinov Ardosher 20.09.93 UKO 9:52.0 2 L Sultanov N. A. 

3 Bondarenko Vladimir 27.03.99 UKO 9:53.1 2 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 

High jump 
 

27.04.2018 
11.00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Bodnar Anton 12.04.92 UKO 2.12  MS 1019 Gannota M. V., Sharafutdinov I. S. 

2 Schastliviy Vasiliy 20.08.92 АКМ 2.08  KMS 984 Chuyko V.T. 

3 Voznyuk Roman 03.08.98 KRG 2.04  KMS 949 Ageev An. Vi., Beketov Se. Va. 

4 Gorchakov Vyacheslav 19.11.98 UKO 1.85  2 L Romanyuk G. V. 

5 Sabyr Asylzhan 01.05.02 UKO 1.80  2 L Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Davletcanov Sh. Ga. 

 Draganov Mikhail 29.05.00 UKO НМ   0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Davletcanov Sh. Ga. 

 

№ NAME  1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.20 Result 

 1 Bodnar Anton 
            

О 
  

О 
  

О 
  

О 
  

Х - - 2.12 

 2 Schastliviy Vasiliy 
      

О 
  

О 
  

Х Х О О 
  

Х О 
 

Х Х Х 
   

2.08 

 3 Voznyuk Roman О 
  

О 
  

О 
  

О 
  

Х Х О О 
  

Х Х Х 
      

2.04 

 4 Gorchakov Vyacheslav 
   

О 
  

Х Х Х 
                  

1.85 

 5 Draganov Mikhail Х Х Х 
                        

НМ 

 6 Sabyr Asylzhan Х Х О Х Х Х 
                     

1.80 

 

Pole vault 
 

28.04.2018 
10.00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Piskarev Alexander 19.06.98 KRG 4.00 2 0 Senkin Al. Mi. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

2 Sabirzhanov Farukh 23.01.95 UKO 3.00 3 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Davletcanov Sh. Ga. 

3 Draganov Mikhail 29.05.00 UKO 2.80  0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv., Davletcanov Sh. Ga. 

 

№ NAME  2.80 3.00 3.20 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 Result 

 1 Piskarev Alexander                    Х 0   Х 0   Х 0   Х Х Х 4.00 

2 Sabirzhanov Farukh Х Х 0 Х 0  Х Х Х             3.00 

3 Draganov Mikhail Х Х 0 Х Х Х                2.80 

 

Long jump 
 

27.04.2018 
12.00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

 1 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG 7.22  KMS L Oleshko Al., Oleshko Se., Strizhak El. 

 2 Kiselev Yevgeniy 27.01.99 SKO 7.10  1 943 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 

 3 Ektov Yevgeniy 01.09.86 SKO 6.97  1 916 Ektov Al., Ektova Ni. 

 4 Pryadkin Yevgeniy 10.04.98 KRG 6.57  2 0 Ivanishko V.S.. L.A. 

 5 Ibadulaev Asatula 14.02.01 UKO 6.38  2 0 Dzhakhedi Ma. Im., Yusupzhanov A. k. 

 6 Kystaubayev Farkhad 27.01.94 SKO 6.31  2 0 Fedorshin An. 

 7 Verfel Daniil 06.08.02 KRG 6.26  2 0 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 8 Popov Alexandr 24.02.99 KRG 5.66  3 L Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Ektov Yevgeniy  Х Х 6.97 Х Х Х 6.97 

 2 Pryadkin Yevgeniy  6.57 Х 4.41 4.20 4.47 Х 6.57 

 3 Kiselev Yevgeniy  6.42 6.86 7.10 6.74 7.09 Х 7.10 

 4 Popov Alexandr  5.66 Х Х Х 5.61 - 5.66 

 5 Ramet Adil  6.63 Х 7.17 7.16 7.22 Х 7.22 

 6 Ibadulaev Asatula  Х 6.38 - Х 4.60 6.20 6.38 

 7 Verfel Daniil  5.92 Х 5.67 Х 6.24 6.26 6.26 

 8 Kystaubayev Farkhad 6.27 5.99 6.31 6.00 4.57 6.07 6.31 

 

Triple jimp 
 

28.04.2018 
10.50 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

 1 Kadyrkulov Takhirzhan 18.11.94 АКМ 15.45  KMS 1000 Chuyko V.T. Adilova A.A. 

 2 Ibadulaev Asatula 14.02.01 UKO 13.10 3 0 Dzhakhedi Ma. Im., Yusupzhanov A. k. 

  Popov Alexandr 24.02.99 KRG НМ   L Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 

 Verfel Daniil 06.08.02 KRG  НМ    Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kadyrkulov Takhirzhan  15.13 15.45 - - - - 15.45 

2 Popov Alexandr Х Х Х       НМ 

3 Verfel Daniil  Х Х Х Х - -  НМ 

4 Ibadulaev Asatula 13.10 Х Х Х Х Х 13.10 

 

Shot put 
 

27.04.2018 
11.40 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Muratbai Ruslan 16.02.98 KZL 13.68 2 0 Leptikova Na. Va., Leptikov Vl. Va. 

2 Kystaubayev Farkhad 27.01.94 SKO 10.66 3 0 Fedorshin An. 

3 Sabirzhanov Farukh 23.01.95 UKO 10.38 3 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Muratbai Ruslan  12.91 13.68 13.59 13.09 13.58 13.39 13.68 

2 Kystaubayev Farkhad 10.37 8.37 10.03 10.10 10.66 9.73 10.66 

3 Sabirzhanov Farukh 9.32 10.01 9.80 10.38 - 10.30 10.38 

 

Discus 
 

27.04.2018 
15.00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Vorobyov Nikita 08.06.95 SKO 45.77  1 800 Kondratev Ol. 

2 Balatskiy Kirill 17.07.99 UKO 35.90  3 L Antipova Ye. S. 

3 Pryadkin Yevgeniy 10.04.98 KRG 33.42  3 0 Ivanishko V.S.. L.A. 

4 Omarov Ruslan 16.07.96 UKO 31.08  3 L Antipova Ye. S. 

 
Turdiniyazov Rustam 06.04.99 UKO НМ   L Antipova Ye. S. 
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№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Vorobyov Nikita  45.77 45.71 Х Х Х Х 45.77 

2 Omarov Ruslan Х Х Х Х Х 31.08 31.08 

3 Turdiniyazov Rustam Х Х Х Х Х Х НМ 

4 Balatskiy Kirill Х 34.31 34.17 35.59 35.90 Х 35.90 

5 Pryadkin Yevgeniy 33.40 31.90 Х 33.42 Х Х 33.42 

 

Javelin 
 

28.04.2018 
11.00 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Bodnar Anton 12.04.92 UKO 54.10  2 0 Gannota M. V., Sharafutdinov I. S. 

 2 Turdiniyazov Rustam 06.04.99 UKO 52.85  2 L Antipova Ye. S. 

 3 Sabirzhanov Faruh 23.01.95 UKO 47.47  3 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

 4 Auesbai Galamat 18.04.98 KZL 46.34  3 L Karakulov Zh. Ma. 

 5 Pryadkin Yevgeniy 10.04.98 KRG 43.33  3 0 Ivanishko V.S.. L.A. 

v/k Maksimov Yikita 14.01.04 KRG 35.88   Ivanishko V.S.. L.A. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Bodnar Anton  46.21 50.27 47.78 48.54 51.76 54.10 54.10 

2 Sabirzhanov Faruh  35.25 Х 39.55 43.94 38.31 47.47 47.47 

3 Pryadkin Yevgeniy  33.92 43.33 40.56 36.96 Х Х 43.33 

4 Auesbai Galamat  45.56 43.05 46.00 45.11 46.34 43.45 46.34 

5 Turdiniyazov Rustam  Х 47.70 48.66 48.60 52.85 52.41 52.85 

6 Maksimov Yikita 32.68 34.37 35.88    35.88 

 

Hammer 
 

27.04.2018 
16.20 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points Coach 

1 Vladimirov Alexey 24.01.97 VKO 47.95  2 0 Kukin Pa. Iv. 

2 Omarov Ruslan 16.07.96 UKO 41.60   L Antipova Ye. S. 

3 Balatskiy Kirill 17.07.99 UKO 34.96   L Antipova Ye. S. 

 

№ NAME Result Final Result 
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1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Vladimirov Alexey 38.78 47.95 41.75 45.62 Х 45.84 47.95 

 2 Balatskiy Kirill  32.11 32.97 Х 31.41 32.57 34.96 34.96 

3 Omarov Ruslan Х 41.60 Х Х 32.98 Х 41.60 
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100 m Women 

27.04.2018 
9.55 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Lykyanova Juliya 26.01.97 АКМ  12.0  11.7  KMS 1052 Chuyko V.T. Vinokurov V.G. 

 2 Bekmagambetova Ainyra 25.02.96 KST  12.3  12.0  KMS 990 Bariban Dm. Vl., Bodritskaya Sv. Al. 

 3 Muzyka Angeiina 30.12.99 SKO  12.4  12.2  KMS 952 Bevza Ox. 

 4 Omirgalieva Nazerke 05.04.95 KZL  12.6  12.3  1 933 Umarov Ru. Ma. 

 5 Altaye kyzy Bakhit 15.10.99 SKO  12.5  12.5  1 L Ektova Ni. 

 6 Flancheva Yulia 27.12.96 PVL  12.7  12.8  1 857 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 6 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.09.97 UKO  13.0  12.8  1 839 Romanyuk G. V. 

 8 Nazarenko Margarita 18.01.02 АКМ  13.0  12.9  2 0 Solodovnik E.V. Chuyko V.T. 

 9 Koryagina Kristina 28.10.99 KRG  13.2    2 0 Senkin Al. Mi. 

 10 Salmina Valentina 11.06.98 UKO  13.4    2 0 Sharuaev Sa. Te., Novikov Al. Mi. 

 11 Alihan Adelya 31.12.00 UKO  13.5    2 0 Sultanov N. A., Kalachev P. Ye. 

 12 Kim Valentina 25.02.97 UKO  13.7    3 0 Moseev De. Vl., Moseeva Ba. Iv. 

 13 Bekmyrza Arailym 16.03.00 UKO  13.9    3 L Dodonov G. A. 

  Galina Vlada 28.02.02 SKO  DNS     L Ektova Ni. 

 v/k Gracheva Ruzana 28.04.03 KRG  12.7    1 
 

Voityuk Ta. Al., Plotnikov Se. Vl. 

 v/k Shumilo Anna 30.04.04 KRG  12.8    1 
 

Ahmetov Dj. Ai. 

 v/k Kondrashova Alina 14.12.03 KRG  12.9    2 
 

Mashtakov Yu. Iv. 

v/k Bekenova Amina 15.03.03 KRG  13.1    2 
 

Ivanishko Va. Se., Mashtakov Yu. Iv. 

 

200 m 
 

28.04.2018 
9.25 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

 1 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.97 KRG  25.1  24.5  KMS 988 Nikitenko L., Kirsanov N. 

 2 Tursyn Aidana 19.04.97 UKO  25.5  24.6  KMS 979 Dodonov G. A. 

 3 Gubanova Inna 06.07.00 KRG  25.4  24.8  KMS 960 Senkin Al. Mi. 

 4 Kuznetsova Svetlana 29.01.92 SKO  25.7  25.2  KMS L Ektov Al., Ektova Ni. 

 5 Muzyka Angeiina 30.12.99 SKO  25.7  25.7  1 878 Bevza Ox. 

 6 Kochmar Yana 20.11.02 KRG  26.0  25.8  1 870 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 7 Parshkova Irina 17.02.96 PVL  26.4  26.4  1 817 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 8 Koryagina Kristina 28.10.99 KRG  26.4  26.6  1 L Senkin Al. Mi. 

 9 Lysaya Anastasiya 15.07.00 KRG  26.6    1 L Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 9 Misheeva Arina 02.01.02 MNG  26.6    1 800 Slavnov Dm., Martirossova Va. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

 11 Flancheva Yulia 27.12.96 PVL  26.7    2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 12 Galiyeva Zemfira 07.03.02 SKO  26.8    2 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 13 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.09.97 UKO  27.3    2 L Romanyuk G. V. 

 14 Alihan Adelya 31.12.00 UKO  27.5    2 0 Sultanov N. A., Kalachev P. Ye. 

 15 Agapova Kseniya 11.10.02 KRG  27.7    2 0 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 16 Ibraeva Aiya 19.07.02 KZL  28.2    2 0 Leptikova Na. Va., Leptikov Vl. Va., Sarmankulova Ai. Ma. 

 17 Chulisova Aleksandra 02.08.02 UKO  28.7    3 L Dodonov G. A. 

 18 Bekmyrza Arailym 16.03.00 UKO  29.2    3 L Dodonov G. A. 

 v/k Shumilo Anna 30.04.04 KRG  27.2    3 0 Ahmetov Dj. Ai. 

 v/r Gracheva Ruzana 28.04.03 KRG  27.4    3 0 Voityuk Ta. Al., Plotnikov Se. Vl. 

 v/k Kondrashova Alina 14.12.03 KRG  27.5    3 0 Mashtakov Yu. Iv. 

 v/k Bekenova Amina 15.03.03 KRG  28.0    3 0 Ivanishko Va. Se., Mashtakov Yu. Iv. 

 

400 m 
 

27.04.2018 
10.05 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points  Coach 

1 Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.97 KRG  57.2  56.7 1 951 Nikitenko L., Kirsanov N. 

2 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.95 PVL  58.3  57.3 1 930 Butin Se. Bo., Volchuga Sv. St. 

3 Tursyn Aidana 19.04.97 UKO  58.8  57.9 1 909 Dodonov G. A. 

4 Yurchenko Nadezhda 29.12.02 SKO  1:00.1  59.6 1 850 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy., Abdrahmanov Sa. 

5 Parshkova Irina 17.02.96 PVL  1:00.6  1:01.5 2 0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

6 Lysaya Anastasiya 15.07.00 KRG  1:01.5  1:01.8 2 0 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

7 Agapova Kseniya 11.10.02 KRG  1:03.9  1:05.2 2 0 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

8 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.99 KRG  1:00.1  DNS 2 0 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl., Denisko Al. 

9 Chulisova Aleksandra 02.08.02 UKO  1:04.2   3 L Dodonov G. A. 

10 Galiyeva Zemfira 07.03.02 SKO  1:06.5   3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

  Chaikovskaya Yulianna 11.01.02 KRG  DNS   
  

Mashtakov Yu. Iv. 

 

800 m 
 

28.04.2018 
11.45 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Fandyushina Evgeniya 27.08.95 PVL  2:14.3  1 913 Butin Se. Bo., Volchuga Sv. St. 

 2 Kashafutdinova Ekaterina 03.07.00 UKO  2:29.8  2 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 3 Kubryavzeva Angelina 21.02.02 SKO  2:31.3  2 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 4 Trofimova Darya 17.07.02 SKO  2:42.3  3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 

1500 m 
 

27.04.2018 
11.20 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Panasenko Galina 06.08.01 KZL  5:00.8 2 0 Umarov Ru. Ma., Yingkind Ir. Yo., Panov Dm. Le. 

 2 Erkin Ulbala 13.11.00 UKO  5:08.2 2 L Sultanov N. A. 

 3 Kashafutdinova Ekaterina 03.07.00 UKO  5:10.2 2 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 4 Saparbai Aigerim 23.02.00 UKO  5:25.5 3 L Sultanov N. A. 

 5 Trofimova Darya 17.07.02 SKO  5:28.7 3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 6 Kubryavzeva Angelina 21.02.02 SKO  5:32.7 3 L Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 7 Gladkaya Svetlana 24.05.93 SKO  5:51.2 
 

L Fedorshin An. 

  Sherepetova Dana 01.07.01 KZL  DNS 
 

0 Sarbasova Ra. Ta. 

 

5000 m 
 

28.04.2018  
9.00 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Neroznak Tatyana 28.02.89 KST  16:58.2  KMS 945 Ibraev To. Tl. 

 2 Sergeyeva Viktoriya 06.07.98 SKO  18:06.9  1 829 Bychayev An., Bychayeva Na. 

 3 Meirman Akmaral 03.11.83 UKO  18:16.1  2 0 Sultanov N. A. 

 4 Kairzhanova Aigul 18.09.96 SKO  18:19.0  2 L Bychayev An., Bychayeva Na. 

 5 Bogomolskaya Olga 02.11.93 PVL  18:44.7  2 0 Butin Se. Bo., Volchuga Sv. St. 

 6 Gladkaya Svetlana 24.05.93 SKO  21:52.1   L Fedorshin An. 

  Aben Guldana 21.03.98 UKO  DNF   0 Sharuaev Sa. Te. 

 

10000 m 
 

27.04.2018  
8.40 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Neroznak Tatyana 28.02.89 KST  36:29.1  KMS 914 Ibraev To. Tl. 

 2 Bogomolskaya Olga 02.11.93 PVL  37:37.2  1 861 Butin Se. Bo., Volchuga Sv. St. 

 3 Meirman Akmaral 03.11.83 UKO  37:43.3  1 856 Sultanov N. A. 

 4 Kairzhanova Aigul 18.09.96 SKO  40:38.9  2 0 Bychayev An., Bychayeva Na. 

  Aben Guldana 21.03.98 UKO  DNS   0 Sharuaev Sa. Te. 
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4х100 m 
 

27.04.2018 
12.45 

Rank NAME Region Result Class Points  

 1 Kim Valentina Kravtsova Anna Trotsenko Liliya Salmina Valentina UKO  53.3 2 0 

 

 

4х400 m 
 

28.04.2018 
12.10 

Rank NAME Region Result Class Points  

 1 Lebedeva Lyubov , Ushakova Lyubov, Potapova Valentina, Kirichenko Kamila KRG 4:05.3  2 0 

 2 Kim Valentina, Kravtsova Anna, Trotsenko Liliya, Chulisova Alena Tursyn Aydana UKO 4:10.1  2 0 

 3 Mihailiv Olesya, Agapova Kseniya, Koryagina Kristina, Lysaya Anastasiya KRG 4:26.6  3 0 

 

100 m H 
 

28.04.2018 
11.10 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Shulakova Anel 21.08.99 KRG  14.3  KMS 981 Mashtakov Yu.I. 

 2 Mihailiv Olesya 18.02.98 KRG  14.6  KMS 943 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 3 Altaye kyzy Bakhit 15.10.99 SKO  15.1  1 883 Ektova Ni. 

 4 Yatsenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ  15.5  1 836 Solodovnik E.V. Chuyko V.T. 

  Lebedeva Lyubov 04.03.95 KRG  DNF   L Abulev D., Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 

 

400 m H 
 

27.04.2018 
12.00 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

1 Kuznetsova Svetlana 29.01.92 SKO 1:01.9  KMS 967 Ektov Al., Ektova Ni. 

2 Kravtsova Anna 08.03.97 UKO 1:06.1  1 851 Novikova Ta. Ni., Novikov Al. Mi. 

3 Kochmar Yana 20.11.02 KRG 1:06.3  1 846 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

4 Chaikovskaya Yulianna 11.01.02 KRG 1:10.3  2 0 Mashtakov Yu. Iv. 

 

3000 m RW 
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28.04.2018 
10.15 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

1 Astafyeva Yelizaveta 30.12.99 SKO 11:41.7 2 0 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy., Grathev Se. An. 

2 Panasenko Galina 06.08.01 KZL 12:10.0 2 0 Umarov Ru. Ma., Yingkind Ir. Yo., Panov Dm. Le. 

3 Kashafutdinova Ekaterina 03.07.00 UKO 12.30.4 3 0 Gimranov Yu. Ka. 

 

Long  jimp 
 

27.04.2018 
11.00 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

1 Ektova Irina 08.01.87 SKO 5.95  KMS L Ektov Al. 

2 Rakhmetova Aygerim 02.02.00 UKO 5.49  2 0 Sharuaev Sa. Te., Gannota M. V. 

3 Torekhanova Diana 25.09.01 UKO 5.37  2 0 Avdeenko Se. Yu., Gannota M. V. 

4 Eremina Valeriya 09.02.02 SKO 5.19  2 L Bevza Ox., Ektova Ni. 

5 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.09.97 UKO 5.17  2 L Romanyuk G. V. 

6 Yatsenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ 5.11  2 0 Solodovnik E.V. Chuyko V.T. 

7 Ibraeva Aiya 19.07.02 KZL 5.08  2 0 Leptikova Na. Va., Leptikov Vl. Va., Sarmankulova Ai. Ma. 

8 Tatymova Anna 06.07.02 SKO 5.04  2 L Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 

 Sharapaeva Yekaterina 13.04.00 SKO НМ   0 Ektova Ni. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Ektova Irina Х 5.61 Х Х 5.70 5.95 5.95 

 2 Zhidonis Anastasiya 5.00 5.17 4.78 5.05 5.01 4.98 5.17 

 3 Rakhmetova Aygerim 5.22 Х 5.26 5.49 5.15 5.11 5.49 

 4 Sharapaeva Yekaterina Х Х Х 
   

НМ 

 5 Yatsenko Kseniya 4.86 4.90 5.11 4.88 4.98 4.74 5.11 

 6 Torekhanova Diana 5.12 5.12 5.37 5.24 Х 5.13 5.37 

 7 Eremina Valeriya Х 5.19 Х Х Х Х 5.19 

 8 Tatymova Anna 5.04 4.99 4.85 Х Х 4.94 5.04 

 9 Ibraeva Aiya 5.08 Х 4.92 4.68 4.96 5.00 5.08 

 

Triple jump 
 

28.04.2018 
10.00 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

1 Rakhmetova Aygerim 02.02.00 UKO 11.72 2 0 Sharuaev Sa. Te., Gannota M. V. 

2 Eremina Valeriya 09.02.02 SKO 11.47 2 0 Bevza Ox., Ektova Ni. 

3 Torekhanova Diana 25.09.01 UKO 11.40 2 0 Avdeenko Se. Yu., Gannota M. V. 

4 Tatymova Anna 06.07.02 SKO 10.83 3 0 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Tatymova Anna 10.83 10.73 Х 10.27 Х 10.58 10.83 

 2 Rakhmetova Aygerim 11.35 11.72 Х 11.62 11.41 11.42 11.72 

 3 Torekhanova Diana 11.35 Х 11.11 11.23 Х 11.40 11.40 

4 Eremina Valeriya 11.42 Х Х 11.19 11.47 11.09 11.47 

 

Shot put 
 

27.04.2018 
10.00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Nesterova Ekaterina 31.01.97 KRG 12.66  1 732 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak., Gavrilova Ly. Ya. 

 2 Potapova Sabina 10.03.96 KRG 12.40  1 715 Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak., Gavrilova Ly. Ya. 

 3 Potapova Valentina 17.05.99 KRG 11.53  2 L Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 

 4 Almas Didar 20.06.98 AST 10.44  2 0 Latyshenko Ly. Va. 

 5 Lachugina Nadezhda 30.09.96 ALM 9.71  3 0 Lessovaya T. D. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Potapova Sabina 12.40 Х 12.35 12.02 12.15 11.95 12.40 

 2 Lachugina Nadezhda 9.71 9.45 Х Х Х 9.59 9.71 

 3 Nesterova Ekaterina 11.97 12.25 12.66 11.91 12.45 12.21 12.66 

 4 Almas Didar 10.02 10.44 9.80 9.96 9.95 9.92 10.44 

 5 Potapova Valentina 10.61 10.59 11.53 11.18 11.43 Х 11.53 

 

Discus 
 

27.04.2018 
15.40 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Potapova Sabina 10.03.96 KRG 37.40 2 0 Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak., Gavrilova Ly. Ya. 

 2 Lachugina Nadezhda 30.09.96 ALM 37.40 2 0 Lessovaya T. D. 
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Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 3 Almas Didar 20.06.98 AST 30.01 3 0 Latyshenko Ly. Va. 

 4 Saparbaeva Zhybek 15.06.01 UKO 26.35 
 

L Antipova Ye. S. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Potapova Sabina  34.21 34.19 35.06 37.06 37.40 36.79 37.40 

 2 Lachugina Nadezhda  Х 34.44 36.97 37.40 35.29 Х 37.40 

 3 Almas Didar  Х 28.91 29.72 Х 30.01 Х 30.01 

 4 Saparbaeva Zhybek  Х 25.42 24.41 26.35 Х 22.33 26.35 

 

Javelin 
 

28.04.2018 
10.10 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Nedeva Anastasiya 20.01.98 KRG 33.68  2 0 Ageev An. Vi., Ageeva Ta. Al. 

 2 Blazhenets Milana 21.06.02 АКМ 31.89  2 0 СоLодовник Е. В., Чуйко В. Т. 

 3 Potapova Valentina 17.05.99 KRG 26.92  3 L Kirsanov N., Kirsanova A. 

 4 Saparbaeva Zhybek 15.06.01 UKO 25.72  3 L Antipova Ye. S. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Nedeva Anastasiya  Х 33.00 33.68 Х 30.62 29.28 33.68 

 2 Potapova Valentina  Х 24.96 Х Х 25.00 26.92 26.92 

 3 Saparbaeva Zhybek  23.45 21.79 22.81 24.12 25.72 24.17 25.72 

 4 Blazhenets Milana  30.04 Х 30.83 31.89 28.95 29.52 31.89 

 

Hammer 
 

27.04.2018 
16.20 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

 1 Nesterova Ekaterina 31.01.97 KRG  39.03  3 0 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak., Gavrilova Ly. Ya. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Nesterova Ekaterina  39.03 Х 36.42 Х Х Х 39.03 
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